|Unit Job History I

The University of Alabama
Report Printed: 09/28/2022 15:13:12 By User: GLOBETTI

WO Open Date Meter 1 Meter 2 Work Order Job Code Job Description Date Completed Job Job Job Total Cost
Location Reason Status
Unit No: 236533 - 2006 FORD VAN 3/4T
WO Close Date: 2014-02-25 -
02/25/2014 15:34:50 46,123 0 16225 03-34-002 REPLACE NEW LAMPS-REAR,TAIL,S 02/25/2014 15:36:09 GARAGE (0] DON 17.90
WO Close Date: YYYY-00-2 Count 1: 17.90
WO Close Date: 2014-05-01 -
04/30/2014 08:19:21 46,717 0 16787 14-17-011 INSTALL TIRE PLUG 04/30/2014 08:22:18 GARAGE (0] DON 23.00
WO Close Date: YYYY-03-0] Count 1: 23.00
WO Close Date: 2012-08-07 -
08/01/2012 13:14:16 38,706 0 11521 03-05-030 REPLACE NEW THROTTLE BODY-CI 08/06/2012 13:49:31 GARAGE (0] DON 495.01
08/01/2012 13:14:16 38,706 0 11521 03-32-002 REPLACE NEW BATTERY 08/06/2012 13:49:33 GARAGE (0] DON 112.27
08/01/2012 13:14:16 38,706 0 11521 03-05-013 REPLACE NEW IDLE AIR CONTROL"® GARAGE (0] CAN 0.00
08/01/2012 13:14:16 38,706 0 11521 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 08/06/2012 13:49:27 GARAGE P DON 73.08
08/01/2012 13:14:16 38,706 0 11521 35-44 DIAGNOSE FUEL SYSTEM 08/06/2012 09:15:00 GARAGE (0] DON 33.13
WO Close Date: YYYY-04-0" Count 5: 713.49
WO Close Date: 2021-12-16 -
12/15/2021 07:32:41 68,425 0 41893 03-51-038 REPLACE NEW WIPER BLADES 12/15/2021 10:17:11 GARAGE P DON 32.88
12/15/2021 07:32:41 68,425 0 41893 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 12/15/2021 09:15:00 GARAGE P DON 204.27
12/15/2021 07:32:41 68,425 0 41893 CH-SP CHARGE Shop Supplies 12/15/2021 10:17:26 GARAGE 2 DON 2.00
WO Close Date: YYYY-04-1¢  Count 3: 239.15
WO Close Date: 2022-09-09 -
08/23/2022 11:09:12 69,690 0 44426 03-05-024 REPLACE NEW EGR VALVE 08/25/2022 15:02:41 GARAGE (0] DON 219.28
08/23/2022 11:09:12 69,690 0 44426 66-79-003 PERFORM SAFETY INSPECTION 08/29/2022 08:46:46 GARAGE Y DON 133.11
08/23/2022 11:09:12 69,690 0 44426 CH-SP CHARGE Shop Supplies 09/09/2022 11:10:19 GARAGE 2 DON 5.00
08/23/2022 11:09:12 69,690 0 44426 SO-00 SCAN OUT COMPLETE VEHICLE 08/25/2022 09:15:00 GARAGE (0] DON 403.99
WO Close Date: YYYY-06-0¢ Count 4: 761.38
WO Close Date: 2009-11-18 -
11/17/2009 10:06:55 22,626 0 4772 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 11/17/2009 10:15:49 GARAGE P DON 73.04
11/17/2009 10:06:55 22,626 0 4772 03-35-006 REPLACE NEW FUSE(S) 11/17/2009 10:15:55 GARAGE (0] DON 18.54
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|Unit Job History I

The University of Alabama
Report Printed: 09/28/2022 15:13:12 By User: GLOBETTI

WO Open Date Meter 1 Meter 2 Work Order Job Code Job Description Date Completed Job Job Job Total Cost
Location Reason Status
Unit No: 236533 - 2006 FORD VAN 3/4T
WO Close Date: 2009-11-18 -
11/17/2009 10:06:55 22,626 0 4772 03-51-038 REPLACE NEW WIPER BLADES 11/17/2009 10:15:52 GARAGE N DON 45.67
WO Close Date: YYYY-07-1¢ Count 3: 137.25
WO Close Date: 2019-09-24 -
09/19/2019 09:22:45 66,249 0 34153 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 09/19/2019 11:23:42 GARAGE P DON 24.70
WO Close Date: YYYY-08-2¢ Count 1: 24.70
WO Close Date: 2017-07-03 -
03/29/2017 08:32:56 58,133 0 26051 03-13-006 REPLACE NEW BRAKE MASTER CY! 07/03/2017 07:58:35 GARAGE P DON 191.52
03/29/2017 08:32:56 58,133 0 26051 03-13-104 REPLACE NEW CALIPERS 07/03/2017 08:09:04 GARAGE (0] DON 114.01
03/29/2017 08:32:56 58,133 0 26051 03-13-110 REPLACE NEW ABS ACTUATOR ASS 07/03/2017 08:09:01 GARAGE (0] DON 1,667.84
03/29/2017 08:32:56 58,133 0 26051 35-13-028 DIAGNOSE ABS ECU/ECM 07/03/2017 08:09:07 GARAGE P DON 115.00
03/29/2017 08:32:56 58,133 0 26051 06-13 INSPECT BRAKES 07/03/2017 07:58:31 GARAGE P DON 28.75
WO Close Date: YYYY-09-0:  Count 5: 2,117.12
WO Close Date: 2018-11-19 -
10/31/2018 14:32:28 63,877 0 31362 03-33-004 REPLACE NEW SPARK PLUGS 11/16/2018 14:56:16 GARAGE (0] DON 66.03
10/31/2018 14:32:28 63,877 0 31362 66-PM-PMF  PERFORM FUEL FILTER REPLACEM! 11/16/2018 14:56:21 GARAGE P DON 7.06
10/31/2018 14:32:28 63,877 0 31362 CL-44-040 CLEANED THROTTLE BODY ASSY  11/16/2018 14:56:23 GARAGE (0] DON 3.44
10/31/2018 14:32:28 63,877 0 31362 03-41-008 REPLACE NEW INTAKE GASKET(S) 11/16/2018 14:56:11 GARAGE (0] DON 46.13
10/31/2018 14:32:28 63,877 0 31362 03-42-006 REPLACE NEW THERMOSTATS 11/16/2018 14:56:13 GARAGE (0] DON 7.25
10/31/2018 14:32:28 63,877 0 31362 03-33-003 REPLACE NEW COIL 11/16/2018 14:56:18 GARAGE (0] DON 61.75
10/31/2018 14:32:28 63,877 0 31362 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 11/01/2018 07:20:46 GARAGE P DON 55.33
10/31/2018 14:32:28 63,877 0 31362 SO-05 SCAN OUT ELECTRONIC ENGINE EE 11/05/2018 09:15:00 GARAGE (0] DON 0.00
WO Close Date: YYYY-09-1¢  Count 8: 246.99
WO Close Date: 2010-10-29 -
10/29/2010 10:28:59 27,344 0 7102 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 10/29/2010 10:32:09 GARAGE P DON 45.86
10/29/2010 10:28:59 27,344 0 7102 03-32-002 REPLACE NEW BATTERY 10/29/2010 10:32:12 GARAGE (0] DON 121.57
WO Close Date: YYYY-12-2¢  Count 2: 167.43

WO Close Date: 2013-08-30 -
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|Unit Job History I

The University of Alabama

Report Printed: 09/28/2022 15:13:12 By User: GLOBETTI

WO Open Date

Meter 1 Meter 2 Work Order Job Code

Job Description

Date Completed

Job

Job
Location Reason

Job Total Cost
Status

Unit No: 236533 - 2006 FORD VAN 3/4T

WO Close Date: 2013-08-30 -

08/29/2013 10:33:45 43,681 0 14759
WO Close Date: 2008-05-06 -

05/06/2008 08:13:12 15,761 0 1271
WO Close Date: 2017-10-16 -

10/05/2017 13:57:46 60,110 0 27702
WO Close Date: 2013-05-02 -

04/23/2013 06:53:50 41,564 0 13598

04/23/2013 06:53:50 41,564 0 13598

04/23/2013 06:53:50 41,564 0 13598

04/23/2013 06:53:50 41,564 0 13598
WO Close Date: 2012-07-24 -

07/17/2012 10:26:33 38,418 0 11421

07/17/2012 10:26:33 38,418 0 11421

07/17/2012 10:26:33 38,418 0 11421
WO Close Date: 2015-11-10 -

11/09/2015 07:54:42 51,926 0 21930

11/09/2015 07:54:42 51,926 0 21930

11/09/2015 07:54:42 51,926 0 21930

11/09/2015 07:54:42 51,926 0 21930

WO Close Date: 2022-09-27 -
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66-PM-PMA

66-PM-PMA

66-PM-PMA

06-01
03-51-038
03-51-046
66-PM-PMA

35-01
24-01
16-01

66-PM-PMA
SO-05
01-02-070
31-17

PERFORM OIL CHANGE

PERFORM OIL CHANGE

PERFORM OIL CHANGE

INSPECT AIR CONDITIONING, HEAT
REPLACE NEW WIPER BLADES
REPLACE NEW KEY BLANK(S)
PERFORM OIL CHANGE

DIAGNOSE AIR CONDITIONING, HE:
REPAIR AIR CONDITIONING, HEAT, "
TRANSPORT AIR CONDITIONING, HI

PERFORM OIL CHANGE

SCAN OUT ELECTRONIC ENGINE EE
ADJUST DOOR LATCH SWITCH
ROTATE TIRES, TUBES, LINERS & V/

08/29/2013 11:27:33

05/06/2008 08:13:39

10/06/2017 10:57:38

04/26/2013 09:15:00
04/23/2013 14:44:27
04/23/2013 08:10:53
04/23/2013 09:11:22

07/23/2012 11:16:28
07/23/2012 11:16:30
07/23/2012 11:16:33

11/10/2015 09:11:47
11/10/2015 09:11:50
11/10/2015 09:11:53
11/10/2015 09:11:56

GARAGE P DON 85.17
WO Close Date: YYYY-14-3( Count 1: 85.17
GARAGE P DON 44.87
WO Close Date: YYYY-15-0¢ Count 1: 44 87
GARAGE P DON 35.25
WO Close Date: YYYY-15-1¢ Count 1: 35.25
GARAGE (0] DON 28.75
GARAGE (0] DON 56.35
GARAGE (0] DON 29.84
GARAGE P DON 115.18
WO Close Date: YYYY-16-0 Count 4: 230.12
GARAGE (0] DON 28.75
GARAGE (0] DON 1,513.07
GARAGE (0] DON 57.50
WO Close Date: YYYY-16-2¢  Count 3: 1,599.32
GARAGE P DON 48.13
GARAGE (0] DON 86.25
GARAGE (0] DON 28.75
GARAGE P DON 28.75
WO Close Date: YYYY-18-1( Count 4: 191.88
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|Unit Job History I

The University of Alabama

Report Printed: 09/28/2022 15:13:12 By User: GLOBETTI

WO Open Date Meter 1 Meter 2 Work Order Job Code Job Description Date Completed Job Job Job Total Cost
Location Reason Status
Unit No: 236533 - 2006 FORD VAN 3/4T

WO Close Date: 2022-09-27 -
09/23/2022 09:46:54 69,700 0 44771 25-52-021 REMOVE GPS SYSTEM 09/26/2022 09:29:01 GARAGE D DON 433
09/23/2022 09:46:54 69,700 0 44771 CH-SP CHARGE Shop Supplies 09/26/2022 15:19:43 GARAGE 2 DON 5.00
09/23/2022 09:46:54 69,700 0 44771 PD-00-999 PREP DISPOSE PREPARE UNIT FOR I 09/26/2022 09:26:49 GARAGE D DON 7.87
WO Close Date: YYYY-18-27 Count 3: 17.20

WO Close Date: 2011-04-04 -
04/04/2011 10:59:19 29,982 0 8025 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 04/04/2011 11:01:44 GARAGE P DON 63.29
04/04/2011 10:59:19 29,982 0 8025 03-51-038 REPLACE NEW WIPER BLADES 04/04/2011 11:01:47 GARAGE N DON 53.47
WO Close Date: YYYY-21-0¢  Count 2: 116.76

WO Close Date: 2021-07-07 -
07/06/2021 07:50:40 67,783 0 40341 03-34-002 REPLACE NEW LAMPS-REAR,TAIL,S 07/06/2021 12:25:39 GARAGE (0] DON 13.64
07/06/2021 07:50:40 67,783 0 40341 03-51 REPLACE NEW GENERAL ACCESSO! GARAGE P CAN 0.00
07/06/2021 07:50:40 67,783 0 40341 03-32-002 REPLACE NEW BATTERY 07/06/2021 10:25:54 GARAGE (0] DON 141.02
07/06/2021 07:50:40 67,783 0 40341 03-51-038 REPLACE NEW WIPER BLADES 07/06/2021 09:46:13 GARAGE P DON 22.66
07/06/2021 07:50:40 67,783 0 40341 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 07/06/2021 10:11:41 GARAGE P DON 49.53
WO Close Date: YYYY-21-0" Count 5: 226.85

WO Close Date: 2015-07-10 -
07/08/2015 07:39:39 51,133 0 20729 05-01-004 REPLACE USED BLOWER MOTOR  07/08/2015 08:19:53 GARAGE (0] DON 76.75
WO Close Date: YYYY-23-1( Count 1: 76.75

WO Close Date: 2015-08-20 -
08/19/2015 11:13:55 51,643 0 21178 03-31-001 REPLACE NEW ALTERNATOR 08/19/2015 11:35:09 GARAGE (0] DON 163.26
08/19/2015 11:13:55 51,643 0 21178 66-79-002 PERFORM SERVICE CALL 08/19/2015 11:35:04 GARAGE B DON 57.50
WO Close Date: YYYY-23-2( Count 2: 220.76

WO Close Date: 2009-07-14 -
07/07/2009 07:14:17 21,393 0 3814 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 07/07/2009 08:32:27 GARAGE P DON 79.45
07/07/2009 07:14:17 21,393 0 3814 03-15-010 REPLACE NEW BALL JOINT 07/07/2009 13:15:37 GARAGE (0] DON 474.64
07/07/2009 07:14:17 21,393 0 3814 35-15 DIAGNOSE STEERING 07/07/2009 13:15:48 GARAGE (0] DON 126.01
07/07/2009 07:14:17 21,393 0 3814 03-13-001 REPLACE NEW FRONT BRAKES & R' 07/09/2009 11:55:47 GARAGE (0] DON 182.55
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|Unit Job History I

The University of Alabama
Report Printed: 09/28/2022 15:13:12 By User: GLOBETTI

WO Open Date  Meter 1 Meter 2 Work Order Job Code Job Description Date Completed Job Job Job Total Cost
Location Reason Status
Unit No: 236533 - 2006 FORD VAN 3/4T
WO Close Date: 2009-07-14 -
07/07/2009 07:14:17 21,393 0 3814 03-17 REPLACE NEW TIRES, TUBES, LINEI 07/13/2009 14:53:12 GARAGE ¢} DON 642.17
07/07/2009 07:14:17 21,393 0 3814 16-17 TRANSPORT TIRES, TUBES, LINERS 07/08/2009 05:54:01 GARAGE ¢} DON 87.42
WO Close Date: YYYY-28-1¢ Count 6: 1,592.24
WO Close Date: 2016-03-31 -
03/28/2016 09:07:13 54,112 0 22925 14-17-011 INSTALL TIRE PLUG 03/28/2016 10:55:07 GARAGE (0] DON 23.00
WO Close Date: YYYY-28-31 Count 1: 23.00
WO Close Date: 2012-04-06 -
01/24/2012 07:38:56 35,483 0 10141 05-71-005 REPLACE USED SIDE DOOR ASSEM!I 01/30/2012 14:55:44 GARAGE (0] DON 646.13
01/24/2012 07:38:56 35,483 0 10141 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 01/25/2012 14:15:00 GARAGE P DON 58.19
WO Close Date: YYYY-31-0¢ Count 2: 704.32
WO Close Date: 2019-10-18 -
10/16/2019 08:39:37 66,535 0 34468 03-52-021 REPLACE NEW GPS SYSTEM 10/16/2019 10:47:20 GARAGE (0] DON 0.00
WO Close Date: YYYY-32-1¢  Count 1: 0.00
WO Close Date: 2015-05-29 -
05/26/2015 14:39:03 50,425 0 20370 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 05/27/2015 06:57:14 GARAGE P DON 72.74
WO Close Date: YYYY-32-2¢ Count 1: 72.74
WO Close Date: 2012-07-16 -
07/10/2012 08:45:54 38,203 0 11372 06-13 INSPECT BRAKES 07/13/2012 11:28:31 GARAGE (0] DON 28.75
07/10/2012 08:45:54 38,203 0 11372 03-13-002 REPLACE NEW REAR BRAKES & DR GARAGE (0] CAN 0.00
07/10/2012 08:45:54 38,203 0 11372 03-13-006 REPLACE NEW BRAKE MASTER CY! 07/13/2012 11:28:33 GARAGE (0] DON 670.62
07/10/2012 08:45:54 38,203 0 11372 03-15-025 REPLACE NEW SHIFT TUBE/BUSHIN 07/13/2012 11:28:36 GARAGE (0] DON 38.44
WO Close Date: YYYY-33-1¢ Count 4: 737.81
WO Close Date: 2018-04-30 -
04/26/2018 08:51:44 62,021 0 29577 03-51-046 REPLACE NEW KEY BLANK(S) 04/26/2018 11:06:54 GARAGE (0] DON 2.04
04/26/2018 08:51:44 62,021 0 29577 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 04/26/2018 15:20:18 GARAGE p DON 35.88
WO Close Date: YYYY-35-3C Count 2: 37.92
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|Unit Job History I

The University of Alabama
Report Printed: 09/28/2022 15:13:12 By User: GLOBETTI

WO Open Date Meter 1 Meter 2 Work Order Job Code Job Description Date Completed Job Job Job Total Cost
Location Reason Status
Unit No: 236533 - 2006 FORD VAN 3/4T

WO Close Date: 2016-11-18 -
10/31/2016 08:25:18 56,624 0 24803 03-05-020  REPLACE NEW PCM/PROCESSOR AS 11/17/2016 08:23:01  GARAGE O DON 46.00
10/31/2016 08:25:18 56,624 0 24803 16-05 TRANSPORT ELECTRONIC ENGINE 1 11/17/2016 08:23:06 GARAGE ¢} DON 57.50
10/31/2016 08:25:18 56,624 0 24803 PR-05-020 PROGRAM PCM/PROCESSOR ASSEM 11/17/2016 08:23:04 GARAGE ¢} DON 795.14
10/31/2016 08:25:18 56,624 0 24803 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE GARAGE P CAN 0.00
10/31/2016 08:25:18 56,624 0 24803 SO-05 SCAN OUT ELECTRONIC ENGINE EE 11/17/2016 08:22:58 GARAGE ¢} DON 86.25
WO Close Date: YYYY-36-1¢ Count 5: 984.89

WO Close Date: 2015-02-24 -
02/23/2015 08:17:17 49,236 0 19601 03-34-002 REPLACE NEW LAMPS-REAR,TAIL,S 02/23/2015 08:19:01 GARAGE (0] DON 18.00
WO Close Date: YYYY-36-2¢ Count 1: 18.00

WO Close Date: 2021-02-25 -
02/22/2021 10:30:14 67,759 0 39164 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 02/24/2021 09:04:02 GARAGE P DON 232.13
WO Close Date: YYYY-36-2¢ Count 1: 232.13

WO Close Date: 2014-11-11 -
11/10/2014 07:56:08 48,297 0 18681 35-01 DIAGNOSE AIR CONDITIONING, HE: 11/11/2014 06:37:13 GARAGE (0] DON 28.75
11/10/2014 07:56:08 48,297 0 18681 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 11/10/2014 12:00:00 GARAGE P DON 197.93
WO Close Date: YYYY-37-11 Count 2: 226.68

WO Close Date: 2011-08-03 -
08/02/2011 07:07:08 32,460 0 8841 03-02-010 REPLACE NEW MIRRORS 08/02/2011 07:21:04 GARAGE (0] DON 142.70
WO Close Date: YYYY-38-02 Count 1: 142.70

WO Close Date: 2011-06-09 -
06/03/2011 10:44:58 31,274 0 8485 03-01-066 REPLACE NEW VACUUM TANK UNI" 06/08/2011 14:57:38 GARAGE (0] DON 78.06
06/03/2011 10:44:58 31,274 0 8485 35-01 DIAGNOSE AIR CONDITIONING, HE: 06/08/2011 14:57:35 GARAGE (0] DON 28.75
WO Close Date: YYYY-39-0¢ Count 2: 106.81

WO Close Date: 2014-06-16 -
06/13/2014 10:31:57 47,188 0 17281 03-51-046 REPLACE NEW KEY BLANK(S) 06/13/2014 10:33:41 GARAGE (0] DON 2.55
WO Close Date: YYYY-39-1¢ Count 1: 2.55
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|Unit Job History I

The University of Alabama

Report Printed: 09/28/2022 15:13:12 By User: GLOBETTI

WO Open Date Meter 1 Meter 2 Work Order Job Code Job Description Date Completed Job Job Job Total Cost
Location Reason Status
Unit No: 236533 - 2006 FORD VAN 3/4T
WO Close Date: 2010-06-11 -
06/10/2010 14:32:22 25,306 0 6004 24-01 REPAIR AIR CONDITIONING, HEAT, ' 06/10/2010 14:35:28 GARAGE (0] DON 0.00
WO Close Date: YYYY-43-11 Count 1: 0.00
WO Close Date: 2010-06-29 -
06/29/2010 10:38:57 25,575 0 6136 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 06/29/2010 11:02:27 GARAGE P DON 59.95
WO Close Date: YYYY-43-2¢ Count 1: 59.95
WO Close Date: 2022-05-27 -
05/11/2022 10:20:10 69,087 0 43198 03-34-002 REPLACE NEW LAMPS-REAR,TAIL,S 05/11/2022 11:24:05 GARAGE (0] DON 19.31
05/11/2022 10:20:10 69,087 0 43198 03-51-038 REPLACE NEW WIPER BLADES 05/11/2022 11:14:02 GARAGE P DON 19.70
05/11/2022 10:20:10 69,087 0 43198 66-17-028 PERFORM MOUNT AND BALANCE T 05/13/2022 10:49:41 GARAGE (0] DON 272.75
05/11/2022 10:20:10 69,087 0 43198 66-17-030 PERFORM TIRE PATCH GARAGE (0] CAN 0.00
05/11/2022 10:20:10 69,087 0 43198 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 05/11/2022 11:11:30 GARAGE P DON 32.58
05/11/2022 10:20:10 69,087 0 43198 CH-SP CHARGE Shop Supplies 05/27/2022 14:44:24 GARAGE 2 DON 2.00
WO Close Date: YYYY-44-2"  Count 6: 346.34
WO Close Date: 2010-06-07 -
05/27/2010 15:35:43 25,015 0 5929 16-01 TRANSPORT AIR CONDITIONING, HI 05/28/2010 15:00:39 GARAGE (0] DON 57.50
05/27/2010 15:35:43 25,015 0 5929 03-01-005 REPLACE NEW COMPRESSOR 06/07/2010 14:46:29 GARAGE (0] DON 1,777.50
WO Close Date: YYYY-46-07 Count 2: 1,835.00
WO Close Date: 2020-04-28 -
04/24/2020 11:58:30 67,579 0 36225 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 04/27/2020 08:43:45 GARAGE P DON 27.26
04/24/2020 11:58:30 67,579 0 36225 06-15 INSPECT STEERING 04/27/2020 11:53:29 GARAGE (0] DON 0.00
04/24/2020 11:58:30 67,579 0 36225 09-15 ALIGN STEERING 04/28/2020 11:19:15 GARAGE (0] DON 0.00
04/24/2020 11:58:30 67,579 0 36225 24-02-018 REPAIR DOOR MECHANISM 04/28/2020 11:41:24 GARAGE (0] DON 73.46
04/24/2020 11:58:30 67,579 0 36225 66-17-028 PERFORM MOUNT AND BALANCE T 04/27/2020 15:45:50 GARAGE (0] DON 544.47
WO Close Date: YYYY-46-2¢ Count 5: 645.19
WO Close Date: 2019-05-24 -
05/14/2019 10:15:46 65,099 0 32912 03-02-010 REPLACE NEW MIRRORS 05/23/2019 09:15:00 GARAGE (0] DON 50.61
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|Unit Job History I

The University of Alabama
Report Printed: 09/28/2022 15:13:12 By User: GLOBETTI

WO Open Date Meter 1 Meter 2 Work Order Job Code Job Description Date Completed Job Job Job Total Cost
Location Reason Status
Unit No: 236533 - 2006 FORD VAN 3/4T

WO Close Date: 2019-05-24 -
05/14/2019 10:15:46 65,099 0 32912 03-34-002 REPLACE NEW LAMPS-REAR,TAIL,S GARAGE ¢} CAN 0.00
05/14/2019 10:15:46 65,099 0 32912 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 05/15/2019 13:40:45 GARAGE P DON 24.63
WO Close Date: YYYY-47-2¢ Count 3: 75.24

WO Close Date: 2012-04-25 -
04/23/2012 15:37:42 37,055 0 10832 06-13 INSPECT BRAKES 04/24/2012 09:15:00 GARAGE (0] DON 141.13
04/23/2012 15:37:42 37,055 0 10832 03-51-038 REPLACE NEW WIPER BLADES 04/24/2012 09:30:38 GARAGE N DON 14.38
04/23/2012 15:37:42 37,055 0 10832 03-34-010 REPLACE NEW TAG LIGHT 04/24/2012 09:30:40 GARAGE N DON 17.25
04/23/2012 15:37:42 37,055 0 10832 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 04/24/2012 08:39:03 GARAGE P DON 121.01
WO Close Date: YYYY-47-2¢ Count 4: 293.77

WO Close Date: 2013-08-06 -
08/06/2013 07:53:00 43,276 0 14547 14-17-011 INSTALL TIRE PLUG 08/06/2013 07:55:07 GARAGE (0] DON 23.00
WO Close Date: YYYY-48-0¢ Count 1: 23.00

WO Close Date: 2016-06-09 -
06/03/2016 13:36:43 54,996 0 23594 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 06/03/2016 15:02:42 GARAGE P DON 91.59
WO Close Date: YYYY-49-0¢  Count 1: 91.59

WO Close Date: 2010-05-26 -
05/24/2010 11:01:30 25,015 0 5902 03-17 REPLACE NEW TIRES, TUBES, LINEl 05/25/2010 09:45:46 GARAGE (0] DON 387.42
05/24/2010 11:01:30 25,015 0 5902 16-17 TRANSPORT TIRES, TUBES, LINERS 05/25/2010 09:45:49 GARAGE (0] DON 0.00
WO Close Date: YYYY-49-2¢ Count 2: 387.42

WO Close Date: 2013-10-28 -
10/24/2013 08:01:28 44,353 0 15221 03-13-001 REPLACE NEW FRONT BRAKES & R' 10/25/2013 11:44:51 GARAGE (0] DON 787.31
10/24/2013 08:01:28 44,353 0 15221 03-13-002 REPLACE NEW REAR BRAKES & DR 10/25/2013 11:44:54 GARAGE (0] DON 460.79
10/24/2013 08:01:28 44,353 0 15221 06-13 INSPECT BRAKES 10/25/2013 11:44:48 GARAGE (0] DON 28.75
WO Close Date: YYYY-50-2¢  Count 3: 1,276.85

WO Close Date: 2009-02-06 -
02/05/2009 14:37:28 19,390 0 2868 03-51-038 REPLACE NEW WIPER BLADES 02/05/2009 14:45:29 GARAGE N DON 45.28
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|Unit Job History I

The University of Alabama
Report Printed: 09/28/2022 15:13:12 By User: GLOBETTI

WO Open Date Meter 1 Meter 2 Work Order Job Code Job Description Date Completed Job Job Job Total Cost
Location Reason Status
Unit No: 236533 - 2006 FORD VAN 3/4T

WO Close Date: 2009-02-06 -
02/05/2009 14:37:28 19,390 0 2868 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 02/05/2009 14:45:26 GARAGE P DON 86.11
WO Close Date: YYYY-51-0¢ Count 2: 131.39

WO Close Date: 2011-01-27 -
01/26/2011 15:03:38 28,704 0 7593 03-35-006 REPLACE NEW FUSE(S) 01/26/2011 15:10:01 GARAGE (0] DON 1.74
WO Close Date: YYYY-51-2" Count 1: 1.74

WO Close Date: 2015-02-02 -
01/30/2015 15:30:16 48,951 0 19405 03-51-038 REPLACE NEW WIPER BLADES 01/30/2015 15:32:06 GARAGE (0] DON 57.55
WO Close Date: YYYY-52-02 Count 1: 57.55

WO Close Date: 2014-07-10 -
07/10/2014 07:58:49 47,616 0 17511 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 07/10/2014 08:37:56 GARAGE P DON 74.49
07/10/2014 07:58:49 47,616 17511 03-34-002 REPLACE NEW LAMPS-REAR,TAIL,S 07/10/2014 08:37:58 GARAGE (0] DON 17.62
WO Close Date: YYYY-52-1( Count 2: 92.11

WO Close Date: 2010-03-11 -
03/11/2010 09:04:51 24,119 0 5408 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 03/11/2010 09:09:34 GARAGE P DON 49.21
WO Close Date: YYYY-52-11 Count 1: 49.21

WO Close Date: 2021-01-21 -
01/14/2021 08:11:43 67,746 0 38785 03-51-046 REPLACE NEW KEY BLANK(S) 01/21/2021 07:38:56 GARAGE (0] DON 14.86
01/14/2021 08:11:43 67,746 0 38785 CH-32-002 CHARGE BATTERY 01/20/2021 07:25:35 GARAGE (0] DON 11.70
01/14/2021 08:11:43 67,746 0 38785 66-79-002 PERFORM SERVICE CALL 01/20/2021 07:18:27 GARAGE B DON 2.95
WO Close Date: YYYY-54-2]1 Count 3: 29.51

WO Close Date: 2012-12-13 -
12/12/2012 07:14:14 40,252 0 12575 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 12/12/2012 07:58:05 GARAGE P DON 65.96
WO Close Date: YYYY-55-1° Count 1: 65.96

WO Close Date: 2020-09-29 -
09/29/2020 10:37:01 67,746 0 37815 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 09/29/2020 15:04:51 GARAGE P DON 0.00
WO Close Date: YYYY-56-2¢ Count 1: 0.00
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|Unit Job History I

The University of Alabama
Report Printed: 09/28/2022 15:13:12 By User: GLOBETTI

WO Open Date Meter 1 Meter 2 Work Order Job Code Job Description Date Completed Job Job Job Total Cost
Location Reason Status
Unit No: 236533 - 2006 FORD VAN 3/4T

WO Close Date: 2017-02-06 -
02/03/2017 07:23:46 57,573 0 25647 03-51-038 REPLACE NEW WIPER BLADES 02/03/2017 10:10:18 GARAGE ¢} DON 47.93
02/03/2017 07:23:46 57,573 0 25647 03-32-002 REPLACE NEW BATTERY 02/03/2017 10:29:18 GARAGE ¢} DON 123.97
02/03/2017 07:23:46 57,573 0 25647 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 02/03/2017 10:27:10 GARAGE P DON 42.08
WO Close Date: YYYY-57-0¢ Count 3: 213.98

WO Close Date: 2014-02-12 -
02/12/2014 07:17:52 45,897 0 16047 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 02/12/2014 07:19:20 GARAGE P DON 62.57
WO Close Date: YYYY-58-12  Count 1: 62.57

WO Close Date: 2018-08-21 -
08/13/2018 07:24:18 63,150 0 30538 66-79-002 PERFORM SERVICE CALL 08/16/2018 10:23:14 GARAGE B DON 0.00
08/13/2018 07:24:18 63,150 0 30538 CH-32-002 CHARGE BATTERY 08/16/2018 10:23:17 GARAGE (0] DON 0.00
WO Close Date: YYYY-58-2] Count 2: 0.00

WO Close Date: 2011-09-22 -
09/20/2011 09:11:13 33,482 0 9184 03-51-038 REPLACE NEW WIPER BLADES 09/21/2011 13:58:46 GARAGE (0] DON 53.65
09/20/2011 09:11:13 33,482 0 9184 66-PM-PMA PERFORM OIL CHANGE 09/20/2011 09:15:00 GARAGE P DON 42.15
12/18/2014 13:10:40 48,565 0 19079 03-02-023 REPLACE NEW HANDLES - INNER & 12/22/2014 07:27:54 GARAGE (0] DON 346.51
12/18/2014 13:10:40 48,565 0 19079 03-17 REPLACE NEW TIRES, TUBES, LINEl 12/22/2014 07:27:57 GARAGE (0] DON 659.12
12/18/2014 13:10:40 48,565 0 19079 16-17 TRANSPORT TIRES, TUBES, LINERS 12/19/2014 11:18:52 GARAGE (0] DON 65.55
WO Close Date: YYYY-58-22  Count 5: 1,166.98
Unit No: 236533 Count: 142 19,080.48
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|Unit Job History I The University of Alabama
Report Printed: 09/28/2022 15:13:12 By User: GLOBETTI

Total Job Count and Repair Cost: Count: 142 19,080.48

|Un1t Job History I

Report Title: UNITJOBHISTDISP - Unit Job History V19.0

Report Author: FleetFocus M5

File Path: E:\Program Files (x86)\SAP BusinessObjects\SAP BusinessObjects Enterprise XI 4.0\Data\procSched\FAFLEETCRY STAL.AdaptiveJobServer\~tmp17f4b:

Data Extracted: Wed Sep 28 2022 15:13:12 Report User: GLOBETTI

TZ: Central Standard Time

DLL Version: 2021.02.23

Report Comments: 5/31/06 - Focus No 7069 6/14/06 - Focus No 7996 & No 3053 7/12/06 - Focus No. 5392 03/28/07 - Focus No. 13916 07/02/07 - Focus No. 15696

10/08/07 - Focus No. 16414 02/08/08 - Focus No. 18696 01/21/09 - Focus No. 22842 12/10/09 - Focus No. 24193 07/06/09 - Focus No. 25012
08/15/10 - Focus No. 31840 06/23/11 - Focus No 28649 09/06/11 - Focus No. 36445 11/11/11 - Focus No. 35887 06/04/12- Focus No. 39905 07/03/12 -
Focus No. 39906 08/06/15 - FMV-3791

08/24/15 - FMV-3590 09/21/15 - FMV-4217 04/10/17 - FMV-9446 08/28/19 - FMV-17065

| Parameters and Selection Filters

First Grouping: NONE

Second Grouping: CLOSE DT

Third Grouping: -

Sorted By:

From Date:

To Date:

Option 1:

Option 2:

Selection Filters: {view_unit wo.unit no} = '236533' //Q=
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